
1

1/4

3/4

2
2x4

3

2x4

4

3x2

5

1/4

3/4
6

2

7

2x82

8 3/4

9

2x4

10

CIVA Advanced 2020

Free Known DONAC

Figure K

Total K

Judges Name

Signature Number

Flight #

Pilot: A/C:

Fig 1 A K
5.2.1.1 17
9.1.1.1 6
9.9.5.3 11

34

Fig 2 E K
1.3.2.1 18
9.4.2.2 7
9.1.2.4 10

35

Fig 3 C K
7.5.5.3 15
9.4.3.2 5
9.1.2.6 12

32

Fig 4 K
1.3.12.1 21
9.1.1.4 12
9.2.4.6 12

45

Fig 5 B K
1.2.8.3 15
9.11.1.6 3
9.1.2.1 4
9.1.2.3 8

30

Fig 6 K
7.2.1.4 6
9.2.3.4 9
9.1.3.4 8

23

Fig 7 K
8.4.1.1 13
9.8.1.1 7
9.2.5.4 9

29

Fig 8 D K
8.4.3.1 15
9.1.1.2 8
9.1.5.3 6

29

Fig 9 K
1.3.13.1 22
9.4.1.2 9
9.9.4.6 14
9.1.4.2 4

49

Fig 10 K
2.1.3.1 14
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